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PROJECT SCHEDULE 

 
 
PROJECT NAME: HAVEN J. AND BONNIE RAE BARLOW TECHNOLOGY/ 
 MANUFACTURING BUILDING – DAVIS ATC CAMPUS 
 UTAH COLLEGE OF APPLIED TECHNOLOGY – KAYSVILLE, UTAH 
DFCM PROJECT NO. 07036220 

Event Day Date Time Place 
RFP for Design/Build Teams 
Stage I Available 

Monday July 2, 2007 12:00 NOON DFCM 
4110 State Office Bldg  
SLC, UT and the DFCM web 
site * 

Mandatory Pre-submittal 
Meeting  

Thursday July 12, 2007 2:00 PM Board Room 
Davis ATC Campus 
550 East 300 South 
Kaysville, UT 

Last Day to Submit Questions Tuesday July 17, 2007 4:00 PM Lyle Knudsen – DFCM 
E-mail lknudsen@utah.gov 
Fax (801)-538-3267 

Addendum Deadline 
(exception for bid delays) 

Wednesday July 18, 2007 2:00 PM DFCM web site* 

Management Plans, 
References, Statements of 
Qualifications, and 
Termination/Debarment 
Certifications Due  

Friday July 20, 2007 12:00 NOON DFCM 
4110 State Office Bldg  
SLC, UT 

Short List for Stage II Thursday August 2, 2007 TBA  

Announcement of Finalists Friday August 3, 2007 4:00 PM DFCM web site * 

Stage II RFP Documents 
Available 

Monday August 6, 2007 TBA DFCM 
4110 State Office Bldg  
SLC, UT 

Stage II Meeting with Users Friday August 10, 2007 1:30 PM Board Room 
Davis ATC Campus 
550 East 300 South 
Kaysville, UT 

Stage II Proposals Due Friday September 14, 2007 12:00 NOON DFCM 
4110 State Office Bldg  
SLC, UT 

Substantial Completion Date Monday February 2, 2009   
 
 
* DFCM’s web site address is http://dfcm.utah.gov. 
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